date 01/31/2020
page 1 of 3
SERIES:  SJ-4351X │ DESCRIPTION: AUDIO JACK
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• PCB mount
• plastic bushing
• low profile design
RoHS
SJ - 4351 X
Switch Options
 4 = no switch
 5TS = tip switch
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated input voltage 16 Vdc
rated input current 300 mA
contact resistance* between terminal and mating plug
between terminal in a closed circuit
50
30
mΩ
mΩ
insulation resistance at 500 Vdc 100 MΩ
voltage withstand at 50/60Hz for 1 minute 500 Vac
insertion/withdrawal force 0.4 3 kg
terminal strength any direction for 10 seconds 500 g
operating temperature -25 85 °C
life 5,000 cycles
RoHS yes
Notes: *When measured at a current of less than 100 mA / 1 kHz
SOLDERABILITY
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
wave soldering dipped in solder pot for 5±0.5 seconds at 255 260 265 °C
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
cuidevices.com
CUI Devices │ SERIES: SJ-4351X │ DESCRIPTION: AUDIO JACK date 01/31/2020 │ page 2 of 3
4.50 0.177
1.30 0.051
2.90 0.114
7.90 0.311
11.0 0.433
3.20 0.126
3.60 0.142
4.80 0.189
4.50 0.177
1.10 0.043
(7 PLCS)
3.2 0.126
3.6 0.1424.5 0.177
4.8 0.189
2.25 0.089
0.2
4.9 0.193
4.7 0.184 0.1694.3
5.3 0.209
1.00 0.039
(TYP)
1.0 0.039
0.3
0.3
2.9 0.114
0.3
7.9 0.311
11.0 0.433
1.000 0.039
(2 PLCS)
0.1183.0
3.5 0.138
0.031
(5 PLCS)
0.3
0.55114.0